WK DATE

16

17

18

19

20

21

01/21

01/28

02/04

02/11

02/18

02/25

TUESDAY

Bar 23 Slim Bumper's Blue
Dak's 1 Dak's Emiddio
Dak's Stan Willowick Stroke
Dak's Bill Bye

Willowick Stroke |at |Dak's 1

Dak's Emiddio at |Dak's Stan
Dak's Bill at |Bumper's Blue
Bar 23 Slim at |Bye

Dak's 1 at |[Dak's Bill
Bumper's Blue at |Willowick Stroke
Dak's Stan at |Bar 23 Slim
Dak's Emiddio at |Bye

Dak's Bill at |Dak's Stan
Dak's 1 at |Bumper's Blue
Bar 23 Slim at |Dak's Emiddio
Willowick Stroke |at |Bye

Willowick Stroke |at |[Bar 23 Slim
Dak's Stan at |Dak's 1

Dak's Bill at |Dak's Emiddio
Bumper's Blue at |Bye

Dak's Emiddio at |Willowick Stroke
Bar 23 Slim at |Dak's Bill
Bumper's Blue at |Dak's Stan
Dak's 1 at |Bye

Dak's Emiddio at |Bumper's Blue
Willowick Stroke |at |Dak's Bill

Dak's 1 at | Bar 23 Slim
Dak's Stan at |Bye

WK

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

DATE

03/04

03/11

03/18

03/25

04/01

04/08

04/15

SCHEDULE

Bar 23 Slim at |Bumper's Blue
Dak's Emiddio at |Dak's 1
Willowick Stroke |at |[Dak's Stan
Dak's Bill at |Bye

Dak's 1 at |Willowick Stroke
Dak's Stan at |Dak's Emiddio
Bumper's Blue at |Dak's Bill

Bar 23 Slim at |Bye

Dak's Bill at |Dak's 1
Willowick Stroke |at |Bumper's Blue
Bar 23 Slim at |Dak's Stan
Dak's Emiddio at |Bye

Dak's Stan at |Dak's Bill
Bumper's Blue at |Dak's 1

Dak's Emiddio at |Bar 23 Slim
Willowick Stroke |at |Bye

Bar 23 Slim at |Willowick Stroke
Dak's 1 at |Dak's Stan
Dak's Emiddio at |Dak's Bill
Bumper's Blue at |Bye

Willowick Stroke |at |Dak's Emiddio
Dak's Bill at |Bar 23 Slim
Dak's Stan at |Bumper's Blue
Dak's 1 at |Bye

Bumper's Blue

at

Dak's Emiddio

Dak's Bill at |Willowick Stroke
Bar 23 Slim at |Dak's 1
Dak's Stan at |Bye




