			TUESDAY		SCHEDULE	
WK	DATE			WK DATE		
15	01/14	Bar 23 Slim Dak's 1 Dak's Stan Dak's Bill	atBumper's BlueatDak's EmiddioatWillowick StrokeatBye	22 03/04	Dak's Emiddio Willowick Stroke	at Bumper's Blue at Dak's 1 at Dak's Stan at Bye
16	01/21	Willowick Stroke Dak's Emiddio Dak's Bill Bar 23 Slim	at Dak's 1 at Dak's Stan at Bumper's Blue at Bye	23 03/11	Dak's Stan Bumper's Blue	at Willowick Stroke at Dak's Emiddio at Dak's Bill at Bye
17	01/28	Dak's 1 Bumper's Blue Dak's Stan Dak's Emiddio	at Dak's Bill at Willowick Stroke at Bar 23 Slim at Bye	24 03/18	Willowick Stroke Bar 23 Slim	at Dak's 1 at Bumper's Blue at Dak's Stan at Bye
18	02/04	Dak's Bill Dak's 1 Bar 23 Slim Willowick Stroke	at Dak's Stan at Bumper's Blue at Dak's Emiddio at Bye	25 03/25	Bumper's Blue	at Dak's Bill at Dak's 1 at Bar 23 Slim at Bye
19	02/11	Willowick Stroke Dak's Stan Dak's Bill Bumper's Blue	at Bar 23 Slim at Dak's 1 at Dak's Emiddio at Bye	26 04/01	Dak's 1 Dak's Emiddio	at Willowick Stroke at Dak's Stan at Dak's Bill at Bye
20	02/18	Dak's Emiddio Bar 23 Slim Bumper's Blue Dak's 1	at Willowick Stroke at Dak's Bill at Dak's Stan at Bye	27 04/08	Dak's Bill Dak's Stan	at Dak's Emiddio at Bar 23 Slim at Bumper's Blue at Bye
21	02/25	Dak's Emiddio Willowick Stroke Dak's 1 Dak's Stan	at Bumper's Blue at Dak's Bill at Bar 23 Slim at Bye	28 04/15	Dak's Bill Bar 23 Slim	at Dak's Emiddio at Willowick Stroke at Dak's 1 at Bye